Atul Sharma
ISTD Reg. No. 13655
Certified in Preparing Virtual Facilitators and Producers, ATD

21+ years of experience in Learning & Development

M.A. Psychology, Diploma in Training & Development
Certified in CBT (Cognitive Behavior Therapy), TA (Transactional Analysis), NLP
Psychological First Aid, QPR Gatekeeper Instructor

+97 9999 598964 | atul@oasisoflearning.com| New Delhi

Areas of Expertise

Besides facilitating workshops, Atul also carries with him rich experience in the areas of Training
Systems Development, Performance Improvement, Change Management, Dream Coaching and
Instructional Design. He specializes in imparting learning strategies in the following domains:

— Behavioral Skills — Voice and Accent — Organizational Development

— Professional Skills — Instructional Designing — Design Thinking

— Train The Trainer — Selling Skills — NLP & TA based Sessions

— Management & Leadership — POSH — Mental Health Awareness
Development Programs — Suicide Prevention

Work Experience

— Oasis of Happiness Principal Consultant Since 2022
— Oasis of Learning Principal Consultant Since 2014
— Middle Earth HR (Asia’s Largest Certifying Body) Consultant Trainer 2016-2019

(Got Faculty of the Quarter Award seven times)

| conducted following public workshops as per the curriculum of Middle Earth HR:

» Certified Psychometric Test Professional - (CPTP)

* Master Trainer & Facilitator - (MTF)

» C(ertified Executive and Life Coach - (CELC)

= (Certified Instructional Designer - (CID)

» (Certified L&D Manager - (CLDM)

» (Certified Performance and Competency Developer (CPCD)
» (Certified Recruitment Analyst (CRA)

— Jaipur Rugs Senior Manager- HRD 2013
— Earth Education Valley Senior Manager- Training and Design 2011

— Jaquar & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Senior Manager- Talent Development 2010
— Aegis BPO AM- OD Training 2008
— Equinox Global Services Pvt. Ltd. (Oracle BPO) Lead Trainer — Soft Skills & Accent 2004
— e-USA Technologies Communication Skills Trainer 2003

— Media Video Ltd. ET & T, CGEC AutoCAD Engineer & Trainer 1998



Diploma in Training & Development
Certificate Course in Counseling Skills
Certificate Course in Instructional Design
Master of Arts in Psychology

One year Diploma in Computer Application
Three-step course in AutoCAD

Diploma in Electrical Engineering

Graduation (B.A.Pass, Correspondence)

Education

Indian Society for Training & Development
Sanjivini

Symbiosis Center for Distance Learning
Annamalai University

Uptron-ACL

CADD Center

Aryabhat Polytechnic

Delhi University

Training & Certifications

QPR Gatekeeper Instructor
Psychological First Aid

The Zen of Good Writing- Advanced Course
Prevention of Sexual Harassment
Organizational Development Course
Visual Thinking Workshop
Storytelling for Business

Design Thinking

Lifestyle Medicine for Stress Mgmt.
Jeevan Vidya Workshop

Non-violent Communication (TTT)
Lotus Workshop

NLP Certification

Transactional Analysis-101

Coaching Certification

Voice and Accent Training

Speech Enhancement Training
Telephonic Counseling Skills

SPIF, QPR Institute
Canadian Red Cross

Suma Varughese

Skilldeck

McGraw-Hill

Atul Saraf

Udemy & Yamini Naidu
Udemy & Acumen

The Harvard Medical School
Centre for Holistic Learning
Reena Ginwala

Barbara Sultan

Dr. Richard Mchugh

TACET, New Delhi

Building People Inc., California
Arjun Raina

Shamshir Rai Luthra
Saarthak

Clients (Partial List)

— Accenture

— Bharti AXA

— Blue Star

— DAV Public School

— Delhi Public School

— Deloitte Consulting

— Domino’s Pizza

— G.D Goenka International School

— Gitaratan International Business School

— Global Economic Advantage
— Heinz India Ltd.

— HTMT Global

— Indian School of Business

— InterGlobe Technologies

— KDH Humboldt Wedag

— KIA Motors Pvt. Ltd.

— Max Super Specialty Hospital

— National Institute of Technology

— NIT Ltd.

— NIIT Technologies
— Orix India

— PM Relocations

— Snapdeal

—  Sri Sathya Sai Sewa Organisation

— Stiefel Glaxo Smithkline

— Tata AutoComp Systems Ltd.

— Tata Teleservices

— The Luxury Closet

— Twinings

— Vallabh Govt. College

— Veta

— Venus Remedies Limited
— Volvo Cars

—  Wipro

2010
2008
2007
2003
1998
1998
1997
1997

2022
2022
2021
2020
2018
2017
2017
2016
2014
2013
2013
20M
20M
2006
2005
2004
2002
2001



