Atul Sharma

ISTD Reg. No. 13655
Certified in Preparing Virtual Facilitators and Producers, ATD

21+ years of experience in Learning & Development

M.A. Psychology, Diploma in Training & Development Certified in CBT (Cognitive Behavior Therapy), TA (Transactional Analysis), NLP Psychological First Aid, QPR Gatekeeper Instructor

+91 9999 598964 | atul@oasisoflearning.com | New Delhi



Areas of Expertise

Besides facilitating workshops, Atul also carries with him rich experience in the areas of Training Systems Development, Performance Improvement, Change Management, Dream Coaching and Instructional Design. He specializes in imparting learning strategies in the following domains:

Behavioral Skills
 Voice and Accent
 Organizational Development

Professional Skills
 Instructional Designing
 Design Thinking

Train The Trainer
 Management & Leadership
 Selling Skills
 NLP & TA based Sessions
 Mental Health Awareness

Development Programs – Suicide Prevention

Work Experience

 Oasis of Happiness 	Principal Consultant	Since 2022
 Oasis of Learning 	Principal Consultant	Since 2014
 Middle Earth HR (Asia's Largest Certifying Body) 	Consultant Trainer	2016-2019
	(Got Faculty of the Quarter Award seven times)	

I conducted following public workshops as per the curriculum of Middle Earth HR:

- Certified Psychometric Test Professional (CPTP)
- Master Trainer & Facilitator (MTF)
- Certified Executive and Life Coach (CELC)
- Certified Instructional Designer (CID)
- Certified L&D Manager (CLDM)
- Certified Performance and Competency Developer (CPCD)
- Certified Recruitment Analyst (CRA)

_	· Jaipur Rugs	Senior Manager- HRD	2013
_	Earth Education Valley	Senior Manager- Training and Design	2011
_	Jaquar & Co. Pvt. Ltd.	Senior Manager- Talent Development	2010
_	- Aegis BPO	AM- OD Training	2008
_	Equinox Global Services Pvt. Ltd. (Oracle BPO)	Lead Trainer – Soft Skills & Accent	2004
_	e-USA Technologies	Communication Skills Trainer	2003
_	Media Video Ltd. ET & T, CGEC	AutoCAD Engineer & Trainer	1998

Education

 Diploma in Training & Development 	Indian Society for Training & Development	2010
 Certificate Course in Counseling Skills 	Sanjivini	2008
 Certificate Course in Instructional Design 	Symbiosis Center for Distance Learning	2007
 Master of Arts in Psychology 	Annamalai University	2003
 One year Diploma in Computer Application 	Uptron–ACL	1998
 Three-step course in AutoCAD 	CADD Center	1998
 Diploma in Electrical Engineering 	Aryabhat Polytechnic	1997
 Graduation (B.A.Pass, Correspondence) 	Delhi University	1997

Training & Certifications

 QPR Gatekeeper Instructor 	SPIF, QPR Institute	2022
 Psychological First Aid 	Canadian Red Cross	2022
 The Zen of Good Writing- Advanced Course 	Suma Varughese	2021
 Prevention of Sexual Harassment 	Skilldeck	2020
 Organizational Development Course 	McGraw-Hill	2018
 Visual Thinking Workshop 	Atul Saraf	2017
 Storytelling for Business 	Udemy & Yamini Naidu	2017
 Design Thinking 	Udemy & Acumen	2016
 Lifestyle Medicine for Stress Mgmt. 	The Harvard Medical School	2014
 Jeevan Vidya Workshop 	Centre for Holistic Learning	2013
 Non-violent Communication (TTT) 	Reena Ginwala	2013
Lotus Workshop	Barbara Sultan	2011
 NLP Certification 	Dr. Richard Mchugh	2011
 Transactional Analysis-101 	TACET, New Delhi	2006
 Coaching Certification 	Building People Inc., California	2005
 Voice and Accent Training 	Arjun Raina	2004
 Speech Enhancement Training 	Shamshir Rai Luthra	2002
 Telephonic Counseling Skills 	Saarthak	2001

Clients (Partial List)

_	Accenture	_	National Institute of Technology
_	Bharti AXA	_	NIIT Ltd.
_	Blue Star	_	NIIT Technologies
_	DAV Public School	_	Orix India
_	Delhi Public School	_	PM Relocations
_	Deloitte Consulting	_	Snapdeal
_	Domino's Pizza	_	Sri Sathya Sai Sewa Organisation
_	G.D Goenka International School	_	Stiefel Glaxo Smithkline
_	Gitaratan International Business School	_	Tata AutoComp Systems Ltd.
_	Global Economic Advantage	_	Tata Teleservices
_	Heinz India Ltd.	_	The Luxury Closet
_	HTMT Global	_	Twinings
_	Indian School of Business	_	Vallabh Govt. College
_	InterGlobe Technologies	_	Veta
_	KDH Humboldt Wedag	_	Venus Remedies Limited
_	KIA Motors Pvt. Ltd.	_	Volvo Cars
_	Max Super Specialty Hospital	_	Wipro